UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Draper
2024
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001022

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

514,638,632

2024 DATE: March 31, 2025
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
786,237 533,509.84
29,196.31
17,440.37
(113.86)
46,522.82
486,987.02
COLLECTION RATE
91.28%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
33,855.34
0.00
2,658.82
17.81
36,531.97
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
29,174.72 520.37 29,695.09
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 553,214.08
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



