UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Draper			TAX YEAR	2024	DATE:	March 31, 2025
	2024	2023	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001022	0.000896					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE	VALUE:		514,638,632	6,697,349	786,237		533,509.84
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						29,196.31 17,440.37 (113.86)	46,522.82
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION							486,987.02
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:					91.28%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 33,855.34 0.00 2,658.82	
REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROTOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:	OPERTY					17.81	36,531.97
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS							
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAXES 29,174.72	PEN & INTEREST 520.37	29,695.09
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PRO	DJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							553,214.08

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER